

S C 01 of 2019

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

WBNP 0600-0036-2019

Order no.67 Dated – 14-08-2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

All 3 accused persons on C.B, are present.

Ld. P P incharge is present. No witness is present .

Fix 12-02-2026 for Cross examination of PW 2 & 3 .

Fix 13-02-2026 for Cross examination of PW 4 & 5 .

Ld PP incharge is directed to served summons accordingly .

D & C by me

A .D & S .J, F.T.C.-2 ,
Bongaon,North 24 Parganas